EDE Baza CaLvo
Governor

RAY TENORIO
Lieutenant Governor

!/,%’Fu of the (f;f:r;f'ﬁnmr o {'{)5/{(}//

321> - 997
Ofice of the Jpesker

0CT 25 201

The Honorable Judith T. Won Pat

Speaker

I Mina Trentai Dos Na Liheslaturan Guahan
Thirty-Second Guam Legislature

155 Hesler Street

Hagatfa, Guam 96910

Dear Speaker Won Pat:

0 6

Hafa Adai yan Saludas! Pursuant to Section 15 of Chapter XIH of Public Law 31-233, noticd
of proposed request for General Fund Transfer Authority of I Maga’lahen Gudhan shath
be delivered to you at least fifteen (15) working days before the proposed transfer is made

As such, the following is herewith reported: =2
N
-2
............... w
From To From To Object Purpoqe of 5
Department | Department | Object Amount Category Amount Transfer(s)
Category
Revenue and | Office of 1 {230y $45,000 (230) $45,000 To provide
Taxation Maga'lahen Contracial Contractual funding to cover
Gudhan Services Services operational
requirements

Sinseru van Magahet,

EDID

 BAZA CALVO

[ Maga lahen Guahan
Governor of Guam

Enclosure(s)

CC: Director, Office of Finance and Budget, I Mina Trentai Dos Na Liheslaturan Gudhan
Director, Department Revenue and Taxation; Chief of Staff, Office of { Maga lahen Guahan

Rom

Ricardo }. Bordallo Governor’s Complex » Adelup, Guam 96910
Tel: (6711 472-8931/6 » Fax: (671} 477-4826 « www. governor.guam.gov




[of 2

DEPARTMENT: Department of Revenue and Taxatlon anﬂ_;&
2l O Budge et and
Division / Section: Execulive and Taxpayer Service V’a‘ lagement eSea[Chl
TYPE: APPROFRIATION & ALLOTMENT [x} ALLOTMENT ONLY | ]
Description of Action:  This requast is 1o cover the additional funds needed for centractual ser v feus.
CURRENT Requested REVISED
AS 400 Accourst Number Qtr. / Mo. Approp. / Alkt, Modification(s): Approg. f Allot
Lovel{s): [+ or -] Lovei{a):
APPROPRIATIONS
z
5100A130800GACOT- 230 . $556,601.00 $15,000.00 $571,601.00
S100A130830SE014-111 4 $1,254,416.C0 ($15,000.00) $1,239,416.00
Net $0.00
Alliments
5100A130800GA001- 230 13-Sap $92,345.00 $15,000.00 $107,345.00
Vi
(Reserved) 5100A130830SE014-111 ~ $24,253.00 ($15,000.003 $3,293.00
Net $0.00
AUTHORIZED TUFIﬁS
Requested By: "_]1""/\‘ d ’—"‘““" (T/{q // 3
HeF Kg %/l_/ o | ‘
Approved / Disapproved By: (/\ \ %/ cl /q"‘} l"}
BREMR Reprhssmative Date | 4
Account Medifted By:
BBMR Analyst Data

AN

" TOA: Typs of Appropriwlion (Alphal At Acthvity (DOO only);

Acct. Codwr Account Code (Object Clastea)



E 28

DEPARTMENT: Department of Aavenue and Taxation . 7 2 U L1 f
Division / Sectlon: Expcutive . " o
Burea Of Bucl&et ad
Tvee: APPROPRIATION & ALLOTMENT  [x] . awomvent o NAANAQEME !
Deborlption of Action:  This requast is 1o cover the additional funds needed for QW Yot of 4o
b Arrachuted  avk o ha. Aorafers ofFta op orik) FearErer s,
fern oF Y. 3233, F—
CURRENT “Aequestsd REVISED
AS 400 Account Humbaer ot/ Mo, Approp. [ Alkot. ' Modification{s): Approp. / AHot.
LaveKs): : [+ or -} Levakay
APFROPRIATIONS /:'
5100A1308C0GAN01- 230 e M $571,601.00 {$45,000.00) £526.601.00
Net 1$45,000.00)
Ajlgtmants
5100A130800GA001- 230 13-Sep $107,345.00 1$45,000.00} $62,345.00
Net ($45,000.00)
e \\i AUTHORIZED S1GHA ;
Requested By: CT/ = : »,....._,/{ g // 5 /f <
Dep Agency Hasd st ' 7 /
X tApproved / Disapproved By: - Ct/ ?? 1'3
epresentutive Oste R
Account Modithed By:
BBMR Analyst Data

* TOA: Type of Appropristion {Alphay  ACL: Activiy (000 ondy): At Code: Account Code (Jokect Clesms]



oot R

0200-13-027

Request Now: N
i 73-8epr13 -

Date Propared:

 REQUEST FOR APPROPRIATION | ALLOTMENT MODIFIGATION:

_BBMR-F12

DEPARTMENT: Office of | Maga'kahen Guahan

Division / Section: Executive Direction

TYPE: | APPROPRIATION & ALLOTMENT -

W

© ALLOTMENT ONLY

e

Description of Action:

Request 19 transfer funds from 1o object class 230 to meet the additional

operational needs for FY13,

- Approp. [ Allot. -
S avalfel
%

F(equested
5 _Modzﬂsatmn
RILIIEH thsfhe= 00 18

i REVISED
i A;;prcp f Aﬂat.
S Lavelfs)i

TUUAPPHOPRIATIONS i

— Fe1g0v- 3 353,58 .13
5100A130200GA001 ~ 230 $242,846-47 %45 000.00 $20484547

Net

$45.000.00 |

D adotments o0

adal

5100A130200GA001 - 230

$45,000 00

Net

$45000.00 |

R m}memzea SIONATURES!

Requested By:

Approved | Disapproved By:

ROS Msr&?*trépuzy Chiaf of Staff
Cert fymg \/
\\ i

9223/53

Sy

1 13) (3

Joﬁ‘nA Res Dlrector &EM

Account Modified By:

Date

BEMR Analyst

Date

T TOA: Typa of Approgriation {Afpha)  Act. Activity (098 oniy)

Acct. Code: Account Cade {Objest Classaes)




